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Session 6 - Preliminaries / Semifinals

TUE 13 JUN 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

74 Semifinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) FUCHS Virginia USA
CEDENO ROJAS Tayonis Anaonis VEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro ROU
CAN
TTO
COL
ITA

COBZAC Ramona
FIACCO Frank
BECKLESS James
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
RENZINI Alessandro

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

75 Semifinals Women's Fly (48-51kg) LESCURAT Clara ARG
BUJOLD Mandy Marie Brigitte CAN BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

USA RIVERA Don IRL
ENG
VEN
PUR
AUT

McGARRIGLE Ben
CANNELL Geoff
VILLA CHIRINOS Armando José
PIZARRO-VALDES Julio
CSER Josef

27:29
26:29
26:29
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

76 Semifinals Women's Feather (54-57kg) SANCHEZ VALDIVIA Pamela Esperanza CRC
ARIAS Marcela COL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

DEN BROVIL Lars CAN
GER
ARG
ITA
TTO

FIACCO Frank
SCHROEDER Jurgen
VILARIÑO Manuel
RENZINI Alessandro
BECKLESS James

27:30
26:30
27:29
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

77 Semifinals Women's Feather (54-57kg) AUBIN Sabrina CAN
LOZADA MOTTA Ashleyann PUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona AUT
USA
UKR
COL
VEN

CSER Josef
RIVERA Don
LAZAREV Dmytro
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
VILLA CHIRINOS Armando José

27:30
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

78 Semifinals Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) SUTTLES Stacia USA
SANCHEZ Dayana Erika Iohanna ARG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TTO BECKLESS James GER
DEN
HUN
CAN
ITA

SCHROEDER Jurgen
BROVIL Lars
SZUCS Veronika
FIACCO Frank
RENZINI Alessandro

27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

79 Semifinals Women's Light Welter (60-64kg) ALCALA Omailyn VEN
PIÑEIRO Stephanie PUR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff IRL
COL
ARG
ROU
AUT

McGARRIGLE Ben
OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren
VILARIÑO Manuel
COBZAC Ramona
CSER Josef

27:29
27:29
29:27
27:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

80 Semifinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) JONES Oshae USA
CARMONA PAEZ Francelis Dilmar VEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PUR PIZARRO-VALDES Julio TTO
GER
ITA
UKR
DEN

BECKLESS James
SCHROEDER Jurgen
RENZINI Alessandro
LAZAREV Dmytro
BROVIL Lars

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

81 Semifinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) BYLON Atheyna PAN
THIBEAULT Tammara CAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

COL OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren ENG
ROU
USA
VEN
AUT

CANNELL Geoff
COBZAC Ramona
RIVERA Don
VILLA CHIRINOS Armando José
CSER Josef

29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
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Legend:

WP Win on points
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