

AMBC American Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 6 - Preliminaries / Semifinals TUE 13 JUN 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Cod		Result	Decis	sion
74	Semifinals	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	FUCHS Virginia CEDENO ROJAS Tayonis Anaonis	USA VEN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	UKR	Judge Judge Judge	es 1: ROU es 2: CAN es 3: TTO es 4: COL es 5: ITA	COBZAC Ramona FIACCO Frank BECKLESS James OLIVARES PEREZ WU RENZINI Alessandro	ulfren		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
75	Semifinals	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	LESCURAT Clara BUJOLD Mandy Marie Brigitte	ARG	BLUE	WP	4:0	
		Referee:		RIVERA Don Judge Judge Judge Judge	es 1: IRL es 2: ENG es 3: VEN es 4: PUR es 5: AUT	McGARRIGLE Ben CANNELL Geoff VILLA CHIRINOS Arma PIZARRO-VALDES Jul	ando José	4.0	27:29 26:29 26:29 28:28 27:29
76	Semifinals	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED	SANCHEZ VALDIVIA Pamela Esperar					
		Referee:	BLUE DEN	Judge Judge Judge	COL es 1: CAN es 2: GER es 3: ARG es 4: ITA es 5: TTO	FIACCO Frank SCHROEDER Jurgen VILARIÑO Manuel RENZINI Alessandro BECKLESS James	WP	5:0	27:30 26:30 27:29 26:30 27:30
77	Semifinals	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	AUBIN Sabrina LOZADA MOTTA Ashleyann	CAN PUF	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	ROU	Jud <mark>g</mark> Judge Judge	es 1: AUT es 2: USA es 3: UKR es 4: COL es 5: VEN	CSER Josef RIVERA Don LAZAREV Dmytro OLIVARES PEREZ WU VILLA CHIRINOS Arma			27:30 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
78	Semifinals	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED	SUTTLES Stacia	USA				
	Ociminais	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	BLUE	SANCHEZ Dayana Erika lohan		BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	TTO	Judge Judge Judge	es 1: GER es 2: DEN es 3: HUN es 4: CAN es 5: ITA	SCHROEDER Jurgen BROVIL Lars SZUCS Veronika FIACCO Frank RENZINI Alessandro			27:30 27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29
79	Semifinals	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED	ALCALA Omailyn	VEN				
		0 (0)	BLUE	PIÑEIRO Stephanie		BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	ENG	Judge Judge Judge	es 1: IRL es 2: COL es 3: ARG es 4: ROU es 5: AUT	McGARRIGLE Ben OLIVARES PEREZ WU VILARIÑO Manuel COBZAC Ramona CSER Josef	ulfren		27:29 27:29 29:27 27:28 27:29
80	Semifinals	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED BLUE	JONES Oshae CARMONA PAEZ Francelis Dilm		RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	PUR	Judge Judge Judge	es 1: TTO es 2: GER es 3: ITA es 4: UKR es 5: DEN	BECKLESS James SCHROEDER Jurgen RENZINI Alessandro LAZAREV Dmytro BROVIL Lars			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
81	Semifinals	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED BLUE	BYLON Atheyna THIBEAULT Tammara	PAN CAN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:		OLIVARES PEREZ Wulfren Judge Judge Judge Judge	es 1: ENG es 2: ROU es 3: USA es 4: VEN es 5: AUT	CANNELL Geoff COBZAC Ramona RIVERA Don VILLA CHIRINOS Arma CSER Josef			29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS000800--_C74 2.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created TUE 13 JUN 2017 21:18



AMBC American Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Legend: WP

Win on points